ROTARY INTERNATIONAL

DISTRICT 6970

AWARDS COMMITTEE

2019-2020

South Jacksonville

Downtown Ormond Beach

Belleview

North Jacksonville
West Jacksonville
South Jacksonville

Daytona Beach West

11

Committee Chair

Committee Member

Committee Member

Committee Member

Committee Member

Committee Member

Committee Member

Assistant Governor - Area 6 (2019-2020)
Club President (2018-2019)

Assistant Governor - Area 11 (2019-2020)

Assistant Governor - Foundation - Area 4 (2019-2020) Christina McLaughlin

Past District Governor - District 6880 (2005-2006)
Club President (2019-2020)

Past District Governor - District 6970 (2008-2009)

Dean Scott
Becky Parker

Karen Hatch

Shawn Corrigan Asmuth

Lavonia "Bea" Fore

Bill Griffin

904.476.5396

563.676.6338

352.843.0955

904.753.3154

334.444.0525

904.708.0139

386.852.5748

dscott@rdeanscott.com
rotarybecky@gmail.com
khatch@centerstatebank.com
christinamclaughlin@synovus.com
asmutsc@auburn.edu
beafore@comcast.net

billgriffinfl@gmail.com

July 7, 1998

May 1, 2017

March 14, 1997
April 17,2015
November 12, 2014
March 8, 2011

March 27, 1997
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