ROTARY INTERNATIONAL - DISTRICT 6970 - AWARDS COMMITTEE - 2019-2020

Club Name	District 6970 Area	Role	Additional Role	Name	Mobile Phone	Email	Member Since
South Jacksonville	6	Committee Chair	Assistant Governor - Area 6 (2019-2020)	Dean Scott	904.476.5396	dscott@rdeanscott.com	July 7, 1998
Downtown Ormond Beach	2	Committee Member	Club President (2018-2019)	Becky Parker	563.676.6338	rotarybecky@gmail.com	May 1, 2017
Belleview	11	Committee Member	Assistant Governor - Area 11 (2019-2020)	Karen Hatch	352.843.0955	khatch@centerstatebank.com	March 14, 1997
North Jacksonville	4	Committee Member	Assistant Governor - Foundation - Area 4 (2019-2020)	Christina McLaughlin	904.753.3154	christinamclaughlin@synovus.com	April 17, 2015
West Jacksonville	6	Committee Member	Past District Governor - District 6880 (2005-2006)	Shawn Corrigan Asmuth	334.444.0525	asmutsc@auburn.edu	November 12, 2014
South Jacksonville	6	Committee Member	Club President (2019-2020)	Lavonia "Bea" Fore	904.708.0139	beafore@comcast.net	March 8, 2011
Daytona Beach West	8	Committee Member	Past District Governor - District 6970 (2008-2009)	Bill Griffin	386.852.5748	billgriffinfl@gmail.com	March 27, 1997